
Menu

Taste of Ghurkas



Vat included

Papadum £0.85

£2.00

£4.25

£5.45

£5.45

£6.50

£4.95

£6.95

£6.25

£6.95

£6.95

Chutney Tray

Onion Bhaji
 Thin julienne onion mixed with gram flour served with wild berry and mango sauce.

Momo     
Steam dumplings filled with Nepalese spices and 
herbs served with tomato chutney. 

Tareko Mis-Mass
Deep fried sliced potato aubergine & courgette marinated in a nepali sauce.

v

Sadeko Kukhura (Chicken)
Boneless chicken cooked over charcoal and spiced with Nepalese herbs and chillies.

Sadeko Khasi (Lamb)
Boneless lamb cooked over charcoal and spiced with Nepalese herbs and chillies.

Sekuwa
Roasted lamb in charcoal, very popular as street food in Kathmandu, 
mixed  with natural herbs and spices

Tareko Khaja
Vegetable spring roll served with tamarind ketchup.

Bhuteko Jhingey
Baby prawn cooked with tomato & onion sauce served with rhubarb chutney.

Thulo Jhingey
Tempura prawns with passion fruit and leek sauce.

Poleko Khasi
Marinated lamb chop cooked in tandoori oven, served with mint sauce.

Timur Lamb Kebab
Spicy ground meat with Nepalese pepper cooked in charcoal tandoori.

Lamb 4pcs £5.95 8pcs £9.95
Chicken 4pcs £4.95 8pcs £8.95

Lamb £7.25
Chicken £6.50

Starters

Food allergies and intolerances. Should you have any concerns about the food allergies, please speak to our staff. 

Low = Vegetarian= vMedium =            Hot = 



Vat included

Clay Oven / Tandoori Dishes
£10.95

£14.95

£11.95

£14.95

£14.50

£10.95

£11.95

£12.95

Lali Chicken
Marinated in a blended beetroot and pepper sauce and cooked in a clay oven.

Soltee Chicken
Fillet of chicken delicately spiced with saffron and yoghurt.

Prawn Sunkoshi
King Prawns marinated with delicate and exquisite spices then cooked over charcoal & served 
with a bed of Sampshire

Gurkha Square Special
Selection of lamb, chicken & prawns served on an aromatic bed of chopped onions.

Poleko Khasi
Marinated lamb chop with ginger, garlic and served with mint chutney.

Grilled Salmon
Demi-sel salmon with smoked chilli jam served with Asparagus and baby tomatoes.

Gurkha Special Sizzler
Grilled halloumi served with chilli flakes and sizzling mixed peppers and onions.

Paneer Shashlik
Tandoor Indian cottage cheese with onion, tomato, and pepper.

Food allergies and intolerances. Should you have any concerns about the food allergies, please speak to our staff. 

Low = Vegetarian= vMedium =            Hot = 



Vat included

Garlic Khasi Khursani
Battered lamb, cooked in exotic chilli and garlic sauce with peppers and onion.

£10.95

Garlic Kukhura Khursani
Battered chicken, cooked in exotic chilli and garlic sauce with peppers and onion.

£10.50

£9.95Kukuhara Bhutuwa
Chicken cooked in coriander and onion sauce, ginger garlic and fresh ground spices.  

£10.95Khasi Bhutuwa    
Lamb cooked in onion, coriander sauce ,ginger, garlic and fresh ground spices.    

£9.95Lekali Kukhura Khursani
Barbecued chicken cooked in onion and tomato sauce with peppers and green chillies.

£10.95Lekali Khasi Khursani
Barbecued lamb cooked in onion and tomato sauce with peppers and green chillies. 

£10.50Kukhura Samjhana
 A very mild dish of chicken coated in a very special dry nuts and cream.

£10.95Khasi Samjhana
A very mild dish of lamb coated in a very special dry nuts sauce and cream.

£12.95Phewa Machha
Pan-fried monk fish cooked with mustard seeds, rye seeds, garlic, lime juice.

£14.95Barbadi Prawns
King prawn dish cooked in very hot chilli sauce, garlic, ginger and lime juice with a handful

£10.50Kukhura Nepalganj
 A popular mild chicken dish cooked with mango, cooked nuts, authentic of western regions of Nepal.  

£14.95Chaure Khasi
A lamb dish from western part of Nepal, cooked in herbs, ground spices and yoghurt

£14.50Prawn Aiswarya
King prawns cooked in our chef ’s special sauce with tomatoes and himalayan spices. 

Main Dishes

Food allergies and intolerances. Should you have any concerns about the food allergies, please speak to our staff. 

Low = Vegetarian= vMedium =            Hot = 



Vat included

Vegetarian Dishes
Paneer Chilli
Cottage cheese cooked with ginger, garlic and chilli sauce.

£8.95

Bhuteko Saag
Spinach cooked in tomato and onion sauce in a Nepalese style..

£8.50

£8.50Rajma Curry
Red kidney beans cooked in tomato sauce in a Nepalese style.

£8.50Aloo Tama Ko Tarkari    
Bamboo shoots and black eye beans in a tangy and sour sauce.

£7.50Pahelo Daal
Spiced yellow lentils, prepared in slow heat and garnished with fried onions.

£8.50Aloo Zeera
Sauté potato with cumin and cooked with hot garlic sauce.

£8.95Vegetable Medly
Mushroom, pak choi & green peas cooked with chef special sauce.

£8.95Jack Druit Curry
Jackfruit cooked with rich tomato and tamarind sauce and chef special spices.

£8.95Nepali Broccoli
Double cooked tender stem broccoli with ginger and garlic.

£8.95Saag Paneer
Fresh spinach cooked with paneer in cream and butter.

£7.95Aloo Tarkari
Sweet potato cooked in chickpeas curry.

£7.95Hariyo Tarkari
Sauteed green vegetables in garlic butter.

£8.95Bhuteko Pak Choi
Sauteed pak choi with garlic, chilli flakes and soy sauce.

£8.95

£5.95

MainSide

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.50

£4.95

£5.45

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95Chilli Mushroom
Mushroom cooked with chilli, garlic, onion, tomato and lemon juice.

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

Food allergies and intolerances. Should you have any concerns about the food allergies, please speak to our staff. 

Low = Vegetarian= vMedium =            Hot = 



Vat included

Bhasker Chicken
Kaffir lime leaves, shrimp paste, harissa chilli, coconut milk and cream served with rice..

£13.95

Nepali Chicken
Chicken with rose harissa, timur, cooked in a rich tomato sauce, pepper and onions.

£11.50

£11.50Chicken Dal
Grilled chicken with curried lentil mix

£14.95Nepali Shank    
Harissa marinated lamb shank served with garden vegetables & tahini yoghurt

£13.95Poleko Has
Spiced marinated Gressingham duck breast with soy caramel served with pilau rice.

£14.95Malekhu Maccha
Pan fried seabass cooked served with chef ’s vegetable medley curry sauce 

£10.95Kachila
Lamb minced soaked in Nepalese exotic spices, red wine, slow cooked in ceramic bowl, 
served with a poached egg. 

£11.95Methi Chicken
Marinated chicken cooked in a tandoori oven then slowly cooked with a fenugreek onion sauce, garlic,
ginger and lime juice

£11.50Gurkha Square Masala
Barbecued chicken cooked in a creamy, tomato, nuts masala sauce. 

£10.95Gurkhali Chicken
Mild buttery chicken, cream, fenugreek and ginger, garlic.

£15.95Chefs Special Prawn
Tiger prawn coked with lime juice, ginger, onion gravy, garlic, tomato sauce.

£11.95Nepali Lamb Vindaloo
Heavily chef home-made spices cooked with lamb and potato, hot and spicy.

£10.95Chicken Jalfrezi
Flavourful curry with spicy tomato sauce studded with stir-fried peppers and onions. 

£10.50Chef Keema Bhuna
Minced lamb cooked with garlic,ginger,tomato ,green chilli and meat masala. 

Chefs Specials

Food allergies and intolerances. Should you have any concerns about the food allergies, please speak to our staff. 

Low = Vegetarian= vMedium =            Hot = 



Vat included

Sides
Useneko Bhat (plain rice)

Rangilo Bhat (pilau rice cooked with cardamom and bay leaf )

Special Rice (plain rice cooked with eggs, peas and smoked peanuts)

Mushroom Rice (pilau rice cooked with mushrooms)

(pilau rice with lamb mince)Keema Rice

Hakka Noodles with Chicken

Hakka Noodles with Vegetables

Garlic Naan Bread

Plain Naan Bread

Sweet Naan Bread

Keema Naan Bread

Harrisa Naan Bread

Mozzarella Naan Bread

Rosemary Naan

Parathas

Raita (cucumber)

Lime Pickle

Curry Sauce

Side Salad

Plain Yoghurt

Chips

£3.15

£3.50

£4.50

£3.95

£4.50

£7.95

£6.95

£2.95

£4.25

£3.50

£3.25

£2.95

£2.75

£3.75

£3.25

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.85

£2.50

£0.75

Food allergies and intolerances. Should you have any concerns about the food allergies, please speak to our staff. 

Low = Vegetarian= vMedium =            Hot = 



Gurkha Square Resturant
327 Fleet Road, Fleet, Hants GU51 3BU

Tel: 01252 626552, 01252 810286
Email:info@gurkha-square.com

www.gurkha-square.com

Opening times

Monday -closed  
Sunday -5:30 pm until 10:30 pm

Tuesday-Thursday-5:30 pm until 10:30 pm
Friday/Saturday -5:30 pm until 10:30 pm

Taste of Ghurkas

Kids Menu


