

Menu

Starters

Papadum	£0.85
Chutney Tray	£2.00
Onion Bhaji Thin julienne onion mixed with gram flour served with wild berry and mango sauce.	£4.25
Momo Steam dumplings filled with Nepalese spices and herbs served with tomato chutney. Lamb 4pcs £5.95 8pcs Chicken 4pcs £4.95 8pcs	
Tareko Mis-Mass V Deep fried sliced potato aubergine & courgette marinated in a nepali sauce.	£5.45
Sadeko Kukhura (Chicken) Boneless chicken cooked over charcoal and spiced with Nepalese herbs and chillies.	£5.45
Sadeko Khasi (Lamb) Boneless lamb cooked over charcoal and spiced with Nepalese herbs and chillies.	£6.50
Sekuwa Roasted lamb in charcoal, very popular as street food in Kathmandu, mixed with natural herbs and spices Chicken	
Tareko Khaja Vegetable spring roll served with tamarind ketchup.	£4.95
Bhuteko Jhingey Baby prawn cooked with tomato & onion sauce served with rhubarb chutney.	£6.95
Thulo Jhingey Tempura prawns with passion fruit and leek sauce.	£6.95
Poleko Khasi Marinated lamb chop cooked in tandoori oven, served with mint sauce.	£6.95
Timur Lamb Kebab Spicy ground meat with Nepalese pepper cooked in charcoal tandoori.	£6.25

Low =) Medium =)) Hot =))) Vegetarian = V

Clay Oven / Tandoori Dishes

Lali Chicken Marinated in a blended beetroot and pepper sauce and cooked in a clay oven.	£10.95
Soltee Chicken Fillet of chicken delicately spiced with saffron and yoghurt.	£11.95
Prawn Sunkoshi King Prawns marinated with delicate and exquisite spices then cooked over charcoal & served with a bed of Sampshire	£14.95
Gurkha Square Special Selection of lamb, chicken & prawns served on an aromatic bed of chopped onions.	£14.95
Poleko Khasi Marinated lamb chop with ginger, garlic and served with mint chutney.	£14.50
Grilled Salmon Demi-sel salmon with smoked chilli jam served with Asparagus and baby tomatoes.	£12.95
Gurkha Special Sizzler Grilled halloumi served with chilli flakes and sizzling mixed peppers and onions.	£11.95
Paneer Shashlik Tandoor Indian cottage cheese with onion, tomato, and pepper.	£10.95

Low =) Medium =)) Hot =))) Vegetarian = V

Main Dishes

Garlic Khasi Khursani Battered lamb, cooked in exotic chilli and garlic sauce with peppers and onion.	£10.95
Garlic Kukhura Khursani Battered chicken, cooked in exotic chilli and garlic sauce with peppers and onion.	£10.50
Kukuhara Bhutuwa) Chicken cooked in coriander and onion sauce, ginger garlic and fresh ground spices.	£9.95
Khasi Bhutuwa) Lamb cooked in onion, coriander sauce ,ginger, garlic and fresh ground spices.	£10.95
Lekali Kukhura Khursani) Barbecued chicken cooked in onion and tomato sauce with peppers and green chillies.	£9.95
Lekali Khasi Khursani)) Barbecued lamb cooked in onion and tomato sauce with peppers and green chillies.	£10.95
Kukhura Samjhana A very mild dish of chicken coated in a very special dry nuts and cream.	£10.50
Khasi Samjhana A very mild dish of lamb coated in a very special dry nuts sauce and cream.	£10.95
Phewa Machha Pan-fried monk fish cooked with mustard seeds, rye seeds, garlic, lime juice.	£12.95
Barbadi Prawns))) King prawn dish cooked in very hot chilli sauce, garlic, ginger and lime juice with a handful	£14.95
Kukhura Nepalganj A popular mild chicken dish cooked with mango, cooked nuts, authentic of western regions of Nepal.	£10.50
Chaure Khasi)) A lamb dish from western part of Nepal, cooked in herbs, ground spices and yoghurt	£14.95
Prawn Aiswarya King prawns cooked in our chef's special sauce with tomatoes and himalayan spices.	£14.50

Low =) Medium =)) Hot =))) Vegetarian = V

Vegetarian Dishes	Side	Main
Paneer Chilli)) v Cottage cheese cooked with ginger, garlic and chilli sauce.	£5.95	£8.95
Bhuteko Saag V Spinach cooked in tomato and onion sauce in a Nepalese style	£4.95	£8.50
Rajma Curry v Red kidney beans cooked in tomato sauce in a Nepalese style.	£4.95	£8.50
Aloo Tama Ko Tarkari V Bamboo shoots and black eye beans in a tangy and sour sauce.	£4.95	£8.50
Pahelo Daal v Spiced yellow lentils, prepared in slow heat and garnished with fried onions.	£4.50	£7.50
Aloo Zeera V Sauté potato with cumin and cooked with hot garlic sauce.	£4.95	£8.50
Vegetable Medly v Mushroom, pak choi & green peas cooked with chef special sauce.	£5.45	£8.95
Jack Druit Curry v Jackfruit cooked with rich tomato and tamarind sauce and chef special spices.	£5.50	£8.95
Nepali Broccoli V Double cooked tender stem broccoli with ginger and garlic.	£5.50	£8.95
Saag Paneer v Fresh spinach cooked with paneer in cream and butter.	£5.50	£8.95
Aloo Tarkari v Sweet potato cooked in chickpeas curry.	£4.50	£7.95
Hariyo Tarkari v Sauteed green vegetables in garlic butter.	£4.95	£7.95
Bhuteko Pak Choi V Sauteed pak choi with garlic, chilli flakes and soy sauce.	£4.95	£8.95
Chilli Mushroom Mushroom cooked with chilli, garlic, onion, tomato and lemon juice.	£4.95	£8.95

Low =) Medium =)) Hot =))) Vegetarian = V

Chefs Specials

Bhasker Chicken) Kaffir lime leaves, shrimp paste, harissa chilli, coconut milk and cream served with rice	£13.95
Nepali Chicken Chicken with rose harissa, timur, cooked in a rich tomato sauce, pepper and onions.	£11.50
Chicken Dal Grilled chicken with curried lentil mix	£11.50
Nepali Shank Harissa marinated lamb shank served with garden vegetables & tahini yoghurt	£14.95
Poleko Has Spiced marinated Gressingham duck breast with soy caramel served with pilau rice.	£13.95
Malekhu Maccha Pan fried seabass cooked served with chef's vegetable medley curry sauce	£14.95
Kachila Lamb minced soaked in Nepalese exotic spices, red wine, slow cooked in ceramic bowl, served with a poached egg.	£10.95
Methi Chicken Marinated chicken cooked in a tandoori oven then slowly cooked with a fenugreek onion sauce, garlic, ginger and lime juice	£11.95
Gurkha Square Masala Barbecued chicken cooked in a creamy, tomato, nuts masala sauce.	£11.50
Gurkhali Chicken Mild buttery chicken, cream, fenugreek and ginger, garlic.	£10.95
Chefs Special Prawn Tiger prawn coked with lime juice, ginger, onion gravy, garlic, tomato sauce.	£15.95
Nepali Lamb Vindaloo))) Heavily chef home-made spices cooked with lamb and potato, hot and spicy.	£11.95
Chicken Jalfrezi Flavourful curry with spicy tomato sauce studded with stir-fried peppers and onions.	£10.95
Chef Keema Bhuna Minced lamb cooked with garlic,ginger,tomato ,green chilli and meat masala.	£10.50

Low =) Medium =)) Hot =))) Vegetarian = V

Sides

Useneko Bhat (plain rice)	£3.15
Rangilo Bhat (pilau rice cooked with cardamom and bay leaf)	£3.50
Special Rice (plain rice cooked with eggs, peas and smoked peanuts)	£4.50
Mushroom Rice (pilau rice cooked with mushrooms)	£3.95
Keema Rice (pilau rice with lamb mince)	£4.50
Hakka Noodles with Chicken	£7.95
Hakka Noodles with Vegetables	£6.95
Garlic Naan Bread	£3.25
Plain Naan Bread	£2.95
Sweet Naan Bread	£3.50
Keema Naan Bread	£4.25
Harrisa Naan Bread	£3.50
Mozzarella Naan Bread	£3.50
Rosemary Naan	£3.50
Parathas	£3.25
Raita (cucumber)	£2.85
Side Salad	£2.95
Plain Yoghurt	£2.50
Chips	£2.75
Lime Pickle	£0.75
Curry Sauce	£3.75

Low =) Medium =)) Hot =))) Vegetarian = V



Gurkha Square Resturant 327 Fleet Road, Fleet, Hants GU51 3BU

Tel: 01252 626552, 01252 810286 Email:info@gurkha-square.com www.gurkha-square.com

Opening times

Monday -closed Sunday -5:30 pm until 10:30 pm Tuesday-Thursday-5:30 pm until 10:30 pm Friday/Saturday -5:30 pm until 10:30 pm

Kids Menu

Under 5 Complimentary

Fish finger with Fries
Chicken Korma / Rice
Grilled Chicken with Rice
Egg fried Rice with Vegetables